PMP30942RevC-BoM.xls PMP30942
None C
3/31/2022 17:10
<Parameter TID not found> PMP30942 REV C Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
C1, C12 2 0.1uF GRM188R71E104KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603
C2, C3, C4, C5,
C7
5 2.2uF GRM31CR72A225KA73L MuRata CAP, CERM, 2.2 µF, 100 V,+/- 10%, X7R, 1206 1206
C9 1 47pF GRM1885C1H470JA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 47 pF, 50 V,+/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 603
C10 1 4700pF GRM188R71E472KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 4700 pF, 25 V,+/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603
D2 1 60V PMEG6020ER,115 Nexperia Diode, Schottky, 60 V, 2 A, SOD-123W SOD-123W
J1 1 ED555/3DS On-Shore Technology Terminal Block, 6A, 3.5mm Pitch, 3-Pos, TH 10.5x8.2x6.5mm
L2 1 33uH XAL6060-333MEB Coilcraft Inductor, Shielded, Composite, 33 µH, 3.6 A, 0.105 ohm, AEC-Q200
Grade 1, SMD
IND_6.4x6.1x6.6
R1 1 100k CRCW0603100KFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R2 1 130k CRCW0603130KFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 130 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R3 1 412k CRCW0603412KFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 412 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R5 1 49.9k CRCW060349K9FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 49.9 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R8 1 49.9 CRCW060349R9FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 49.9, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R10 1 182k CRCW0603182KFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 182 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R11 1 3.32k CRCW06033K32FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 3.32 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
TP1, TP3 2 Red 5000 Keystone Test Point, Miniature, Red, TH Red Miniature
Testpoint
TP2, TP4 2 White 5002 Keystone Test Point, Miniature, White, TH White Miniature
Testpoint